S:1
five +ten =7

fifteen
sixteen
fourteen

fiveten

S:2
Ulke isimlerinden hangisi yanls verilmistir?

France-Fransa
Spain-ispanya
Turkish-Tuarkiye

Germany-Almanya

S:3
nineteen + twenty - five=? sayisi hangisidr?

56
44
34

27
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S:4

seventyfive sayisi hangisidir?

53
43
33

75

S:5

Celal : May | come in?
CansuU & .

Yes,you are.
Yes, you do.
Yes, you can.

Yes, you may

S:6

Ece : Where are you from?

MelisSO & e

I’'m Spanish.
I’'m ten years old.
I’'m from Turkey.

I'm a student.

S:7
Where is Turkey?

[t is in North America
It is in Europe and Asia
[t is in Australia

[tisin Africa

S:8
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Efe : Where are you from?
CaN &

I’'m Spanish.
I'm ten years old.
I’'m from Brazil.

I'm a student.

S:9
fifftythree sayisi hangisidir?
43

53
33

23

S:10
Hangisi farkhdir?

Russian
Germany
England

ltaly

S:11

You have got a cat. It is

my
its
your

his

S:12

cat.
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Turnright
listen
Turnleft

say
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